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LEGAL PROFESSION ACT 1987—RULE 
(Legal Practitioners Transitional Admission Rules 1994) 

NEW SOUTH WALES 

[Published in Gazette No. 120 of 16 September 1994] 

THE following amendment was made by the Legal Practitioners 
Admission Board on 13th September 1994: 

THIRD SCHEDULE (FEES) 

For registration as a Student-at-Law 
For approval for admission 
On the filing of an application under s. 13 of the Act 
For a Certificate of Admission 
Additional Fee (Rule 79 (3)) 
For any other application to the Board (unless the Board 

On the filing of an application under Rule 69 
On the filing of an application under Rule 67 
On the filing of a Student Course Application 
On the filing of a Credit Application 

otherwise resolves) 

$ 
110 
250 
100 
25 
25 

20 
100 
25 
25 

125 
On the filing of an application for Exemption from Practical 

Legal Training 100 

ROGER W. WESCOMBE, 
Executive Officer, 

Legal Practitioners Admission Board. 


